Course
B.A. (Hons.) English
B.A. (Hons.) Geography
B.A. (Hons.) Hindi
B.A. (Hons.) History
B.A. Program
B.Com.

B.Com. (Hons.)
B.Sc. (Hons.) Botany
B.SC. (Hons.) Chemistry
B.Sc. (Hons.) Microbiology
B.Sc. (Hons.) Physics
B.Sc. (Hons.) Zoology
B.Sc. Applied Life Sciences
B.Sc. Life Sciences

B.Sc. Physical Sciences

Swami Shraddhanand College

GEN

93.00

88.00

80.00

88.00

86.00

92.00

95.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

92.00

90.00

92.00

92.00

87.00
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OBC SC ST

90.00 85.00 85.00

85.00 82.00 80.00

75.00 72.00 72.00

85.00 80.00 80.00

82.00 82.00 82.00

88.00 85.00 80.00

90.00 88.00 82.00

90.00 88.00 88.00

90.00 88.00 88.00

90.00 87.00 86.00

90.00 88.00 88.00

87.00 85.00 85.00

90.00 87.00 86.00

90.00 87.00 86.00

85.00 82.00 82.00

PWD

79.00

78.00

72.00

78.00

80.00

75.00

80.00

84.00

85.00

84.00

85.00

84.00

84.00

84.00

80.00

KM

78.00

78.00

72.00

78.00

78.00

85.00

88.00

84.00

85.00

88.00

88.00

85.00

85.00

85.00

80.00

Ccw

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

NA

Remark



